UNM Faculty Senate

Health Sciences Center Council

Draft
Meeting Agenda

September 19, 2019

3:00 P.M.

Faculty Contracts and Registrar’s Office Conference Room: HSLIC

AGENDA TOPICS

3:00

3:02

3:05

3:45

4:15

5:00

1. Approval of Agenda

2. Approval of Minutes

3. Provost

4. Campus Safety Report

5. Chair report

6. Adjourn

Room 130-J

TYPE OF ITEMS/PRESENTER(S)

Action: All

Action: All

Information/Discussion: James Holloway

Information/Discussion: Christine Chester

Information/Discussion: Brandi Fink



